
Match sheet № 781

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u16

The date 4 May 2025, Sunday, 12:00

Home team Astana 2010

Final score 1:1

Matchday 3

Location Stadium House of Football, Astana

Away team Taraz 2010

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 79 Astana 2010 Anuar Tolendi Open Play Goal

1-1 80 Taraz 2010 Abylai Toktasyn Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

32 YC Astana 2010 Arnur Kuandykuly Violent conduct

78 YC Astana 2010 Ali Sadyrbayev Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Dosbol Ussenov, Almaty

First assistant Ayan Bazarbay, Astana

Second Assistant Akzhol Zharassov, Astana

Fourth official Grigoriy Moskovchenko, Pavlodar

Match Inspector Alexander Peremitin, Astana

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 0 Artificial lighting Used



Match sheet № 781

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Astana 2010

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Arslan Kuandykov HG GK

2 Amirkhan Abuov HG DF

3 Karim Bakytzhan DF

4 Georgiy Grechka HG DF

24 Timofey Gerassimov HG DF

8 Ali Sadyrbayev C, HG MF

10 Anuar Tolendi HG MF

11 Arnur Kuandykuly HG MF

17 Daniel Tsoy HG MF

23 Amir Assatov HG MF

9 Altair Rapilbek HG FW

Away team Taraz 2010

№ Footballer Status Role

79 Dinmukhamed Meiirkhan HG GK

67 Alizhan Zhanat HG DF

70 Abylai Toktasyn C, HG DF

93 Batyrkhan Serikbai HG DF

73 Beknur Talgatov HG MF

84 Arslan Zhylysbek HG MF

88 Nurdaulet Alemuly HG MF

96 Dias Lespek HG MF

99 Shyngys Kairat HG MF

83 Damir Batyrbek HG FW

89 Erasyl Myrzakhmet HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

12 Aldiyar Khamza GK

5 Tair Dulat HG DF

20 Sayan Magzomov HG DF

7 Rauan Omirzak HG MF

19 Alan Diyan HG MF

13 Amir Kerimkulov FW

27 Zhasulan Zhalbinov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

71 Madiyar Bekmurat HG GK

77 Arnat Eraly HG DF

80 Zholan Satybaldy HG DF

98 Bakhtiyar Berdebek DF

92 Mukhammedsaid Ersultan HG MF

69 Dastan Esenaman HG FW

91 Ibrahim Ergesh HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Vladimir Glevich

Assistant coach Sergey Kalyubin

Goalkeeping coach Alexey Buluchevskiy

Doctor Duman Urtnassan

Doctor Maksat Kamariden

Coordinator Zhanna Malgazhdarova

Administrator Ruslan Dospayev

Media officer Azat Toleutayev

Marketer Madi Kassymkhan

Post Representative

Head coach Erzat Kenbaev

Assistant coach Kurmet Karaman

Goalkeeping coach Yevgeniy Prosvetov

Doctor Azamat Syzdykov

Doctor Azamat Malgarayev

Coordinator Nurmat Mirzabaev

Administrator Bakhytzhan Rymtayev

Media officer Salamat Dulatov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

57 Amirkhan Abuov Sayan Magzomov

59 Timofey Gerassimov Tair Dulat

67 Altair Rapilbek Zhasulan Zhalbinov

67 Arnur Kuandykuly Alan Diyan

77 Daniel Tsoy Amir Kerimkulov

Minute Out In

41 Nurdaulet Alemuly Dastan Esenaman

49 Dias Lespek Ibrahim Ergesh

49 Erasyl Myrzakhmet Zholan Satybaldy

69 Alizhan Zhanat Bakhtiyar Berdebek

69 Beknur Talgatov Mukhammedsaid Ersultan

75 Shyngys Kairat Arnat Eraly
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